
 
 

009 2024 MEETING CALENDAR 

Meeting dates and locations may change. 

Please check here for updated notices as meeting dates get closer 
 

DATE / TIME LOCATION 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024, 6:00 PM 2111 W 47th Street, Back of the Yards High School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024, 6:00 PM 3456 W 38th, Calmeca Academy 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 6:00 PM 3419 S Bell, Everett School or 1915 W 35th, McKinley Park 
Library, 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024, 6:00 PM 6532 W 37th, Nativity of Our Lord, basement 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024, 6:00 PM 2301 S. Wentworth Ave, Chinese Christian Union Church 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 6:00 PM 704 W 42nd Street, Taylor Lauridsen Park or 4500 S. Wallace, 
St. Gabriel 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024, 6:00 PM 4911 S. Hoyne, Rose and Vision Center, 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, August 28, 2024, 6:00 PM 3014 W 39th Place, Davis School 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024, 6:00 PM 1915 W 35th Street, McKinley Park Library 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, October 30, 2024, 6:00 PM 1200 W 35th Streete Bridgeport Art Center or 1029 S 35th 
Street Zhou B Art Center – 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, November 20, 2024, 6:00 PM 1700 S Wentworth, Ping Tom Park 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

Tuesday, December 18, 2024, 6:00 PM 4500 S. Wallace , St. Gabriel 
LOCATION MAY CHANGE 

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC009.html

